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R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
39 Fred Ling 40 40 40 0 40 40 40 80 320 0 320
333 Lee Wood 40 40 40 27 40 40 40 80 347 27 320
218 Alex Fletcher 0 31 40 37 40 40 40 80 308 0 308
70 Will Butler 33 37 40 37 37 35 35 80 334 33 301
5 Will Ovenden 40 37 40 40 37 37 40 66 337 37 300

626 Martin Peters 40 40 33 35 37 37 37 74 333 33 300
501 David Attiwell 30 40 33 40 33 40 40 74 330 30 300
77 Ben Sayer 33 40 37 37 40 40 33 70 330 33 297
183 Jamie Mcbain 0 37 37 37 37 37 37 70 292 0 292
10 Tyler McAlpin 37 40 37 37 40 40 37 60 328 37 291
614 Abbie McGuinness 35 35 40 31 33 35 37 74 320 31 289
100 Mark Henry 35 35 35 40 33 31 0 70 279 0 279
48 Todd Crooks 33 29 29 37 28 37 37 74 304 28 276 3
62 Phil Chicken 37 35 31 35 37 35 33 62 305 31 274
23 Luke Holly 28 33 37 35 31 37 37 62 300 28 272
112 Harvey Harman 28 33 33 28 0 37 31 80 270 0 270
424 Ethan Rouse 0 31 35 33 40 31 33 66 269 0 269
888 Tomas Ramanauskas 37 33 33 37 37 33 28 56 294 28 266
326 Corey Padgett 35 35 35 35 35 35 29 56 295 29 266 1 6
219 Gary Cook 31 37 28 31 35 29 35 58 284 28 256
22 Dan Swayland 35 31 33 31 27 0 33 66 256 0 256
284 James Ashe 26 33 29 33 31 35 33 56 276 26 250
15 Max Langmaid 40 0 0 31 33 30 33 66 233 0 233
777 Kestutis Butkus 27 29 28 27 27 29 31 54 252 27 225
93 David Bell 33 0 0 33 35 28 30 60 219 0 219
744 Allan Laidler 29 0 0 27 29 29 28 66 208 0 208 1 7
20 Gus Glass 26 28 29 35 28 27 29 0 202 0 202
546 Cameron Whitley 0 0 0 33 33 33 31 70 200 0 200
44 Benjamin Bartlett 31 31 33 0 33 33 35 0 196 0 196 3
81 James Hawkes 25 29 28 24 0 28 0 62 196 0 196
187 Will Noon 0 0 0 31 26 33 35 66 191 0 191
144 Leigh-Anne Sedgwick 31 31 31 0 31 31 35 0 190 0 190
170 Daryl Ambrose 33 29 31 29 29 35 0 0 186 0 186
8 Teddie Macpherson 0 29 31 31 26 31 31 0 179 0 179
99 John Cross 37 35 35 40 31 0 0 0 178 0 178
4 Dave Ellis 37 37 35 29 35 0 0 0 173 0 173
32 Stephen Burke 0 0 0 31 35 33 0 70 169 0 169
8 Harvey Hutchison 29 0 0 27 0 27 27 52 162 0 162
88 Dan Griffiths 31 0 31 29 0 0 0 62 153 0 153
26 Stuart Woollen 0 37 37 26 0 0 0 52 152 0 152
754 Jimmy Jeakins 28 33 29 33 28 0 0 0 151 0 151
51 Wesley Wickens 0 0 0 40 37 33 40 0 150 0 150
18 Andrew Hawkes 31 0 0 35 31 0 0 52 149 0 149
59 Holly Woolley 33 0 0 28 31 28 28 0 148 0 148
422 Helen Crooks 29 28 29 0 0 0 0 62 148 0 148
193 Chris Baker 35 30 0 40 40 0 0 0 145 0 145
17 David Ewin 0 27 0 0 35 0 0 74 136 0 136
184 Chris Smith (Supermodified) 35 33 37 0 26 0 0 0 131 0 131
61 Michelle Swallow 0 0 35 29 0 0 0 66 130 0 130
2 Richard Moore 0 0 0 40 27 31 29 0 127 0 127

201 James Avison 0 31 33 28 31 0 0 0 123 0 123
56 Ben Crossley 0 0 0 29 29 29 33 0 120 0 120
91 Allan Tapscott 0 33 0 33 33 0 0 0 99 0 99
315 Graeme Reid 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 66 99 0 99
21 Paul Batson 26 35 31 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 92
12 Marc Jones 0 0 0 28 0 0 35 0 63 0 63
332 Tom Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 0 58
606 Sam Noye 28 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 57 0 57
7 Charley Moroney (BMW Mini) 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

605 James Orton 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
7 Charley Moroney (Production) 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 0 35
24 Thomas Edmunds 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
84 Chris Smith (Modified) 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
179 Mark Finch 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
45 Andy Grant (Clubman 4x4) 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
74 Jherek Upchurch 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
43 Tony Browes 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
11 Robert Tinto (Modified) 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
757 Johnathan Bennett 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
1 Darren Bleasdale 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 0 29

332 Neil Brooks 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0 28
112 Robert Tinto (Production) 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
691 Nigel Davey 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0 28
55 Michael Amlin 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
401 Charlie Titcombe 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 3
631 Phoebe Cake 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 0 27
76 Jonathan Upchurch 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Overall Championship

Yellow Card



           

581 Harrison Barnes 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
45 Andy Grant (Classic Supermodified) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Bradley Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Chris Wheeler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
704 Dale Ford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalton Haywood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
151 Maciek Florczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Paul Platt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paula Glover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pip Davey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Stephen Gaunt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
39 Fred Ling 40 40 40 0 40 40 40 80 320 0 320
48 Todd Crooks 33 29 29 37 28 37 37 74 304 28 276
62 Phil Chicken 37 35 31 35 37 35 33 62 305 31 274 3
219 Gary Cook 31 37 28 31 35 29 35 58 284 28 256
546 Cameron Whitley 0 0 0 33 33 33 31 70 200 0 200
184 Chris Smith 35 33 37 0 26 0 0 0 131 0 131
61 Michelle Swallow 0 0 35 29 0 0 0 66 130 0 130
2 Richard Moore 0 0 0 40 27 31 29 0 127 0 127

201 James Avison 0 31 33 28 31 0 0 0 123 0 123
1 Darren Bleasdale 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 0 29

704 Dale Ford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
151 Maciek Florczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Supermodified Overall

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
62 Phil Chicken 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 66 297 33 264

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
219 Gary Cook 30 33 28 33 33 33 33 66 289 28 261
184 Chris Smith 33 28 33 0 28 0 0 0 122 0 122
201 James Avison 0 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 0 120

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
39 Fred Ling 33 33 33 0 40 40 40 80 299 0 299
48 Todd Crooks 30 30 28 37 33 37 37 74 306 28 278 3
546 Cameron Whitley 0 0 0 35 37 35 35 70 212 0 212
2 Richard Moore 0 0 0 40 31 33 33 0 137 0 137
61 Michelle Swallow 0 0 30 33 0 0 0 66 129 0 129
1 Darren Bleasdale 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 0 35

704 Dale Ford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
151 Maciek Florczak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
45 Andy Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Supermodified Up To 1600cc

Supermodified 1601cc to 2100cc

Supermodified over 2101cc

Classic Supermodified

Yellow Card

Yellow Card

Yellow Card

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
77 Ben Sayer 33 40 37 37 40 40 33 70 330 33 297
614 Abbie McGuinness 35 35 40 31 33 35 37 74 320 31 289
112 Harvey Harman 28 33 33 28 0 37 31 80 270 0 270
744 Alan Laidler 29 0 0 27 29 29 28 66 208 0 208 1 7
20 Gus Glass 26 28 29 35 28 27 29 0 202 0 202
81 James Hawkes 25 29 28 24 0 28 0 62 196 0 196
144 Leigh-Anne Sedgwick 31 31 31 0 31 31 35 0 190 0 190
4 Dave Ellis 37 37 35 29 35 0 0 0 173 0 173
51 Wesley Wickens 0 0 0 40 37 33 40 0 150 0 150
7 Charley Moroney 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
74 Jherek Upchurch 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
55 Michael Amlin 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
76 Jonathan Upchurch 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
581 Harrison Barnes 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
6 Bradley Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
BMW Mini Overall

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
84 Chris Smith 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
11 Rob Tinto 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship

Modified

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
218 Alex Fletcher 0 31 40 37 40 40 40 80 308 0 308
626 Martin Peters 40 40 33 35 37 37 37 74 333 33 300
100 Mark Henry 35 35 35 40 33 31 0 70 279 0 279
284 James Ashe 26 33 29 33 31 35 33 56 276 26 250
777 Kestutis Butkus 27 29 28 27 27 29 31 54 252 27 225
187 Will Noon 0 0 0 31 26 33 35 66 191 0 191
26 Stuart Woollen 0 37 37 26 0 0 0 52 152 0 152
88 Dan Griffiths 31 0 31 29 0 0 0 62 153 0 153
606 Sam Noye 28 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 57 0 57
605 James Orton 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
7 Charley Moroney 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 0 35

179 Mark Finch 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
757 Johnathan Bennett 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
332 Neil Brooks 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0 28
332 Tom Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 0 58
112 Rob Tinto 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
401 Charlie Titcombe 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 3

2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Production Overall

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
626 Martin Peters 40 33 37 40 40 33 33 80 336 33 303
284 James Ashe 28 28 33 37 35 30 30 66 287 28 259
777 Kestutis Butkus 29 26 31 33 29 28 28 62 266 26 240
88 Dan Griffiths 35 0 35 35 0 0 0 74 179 0 179
26 Stuart Woollen 0 30 40 31 0 0 0 58 159 0 159
332 Tom Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 70
606 Sam Noye 31 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 64 0 64
7 Charley Moroney 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 37 0 37

605 James Orton 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
757 Johnathan Bennett 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
332 Neil Brooks 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 31 0 31
401 Charlie Titcombe 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 3

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
218 Alex Fletcher 0 30 33 30 33 33 33 66 258 0 258
100 Mark Henry 33 33 30 33 30 28 0 60 247 0 247
187 Will Noon 0 0 0 28 28 30 30 56 172 0 172
179 Mark Finch 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
112 Rob Tinto 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 26

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Production 1600 16v

Production 1601 to 2000

Yellow Card

Yellow Card



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
333 Lee Wood 40 40 40 27 40 40 40 80 347 27 320
183 Jamie McBain 0 37 37 37 37 37 37 70 292 0 292
22 Dan Swayland 35 31 33 31 27 0 33 66 256 0 256
170 Daryl Ambrose 33 29 31 29 29 35 0 0 186 0 186
99 John Cross 37 35 35 40 31 0 0 0 178 0 178
422 Helen Crooks 29 28 29 0 0 0 0 62 148 0 148
17 David Ewin 0 27 0 0 35 0 0 74 136 0 136
91 Allan Tapscott 0 33 0 33 33 0 0 0 99 0 99
12 Marc Jones 0 0 0 28 0 0 35 0 63 0 63
24 Thomas Edmunds 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
43 Tony Browes 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
691 Nigel Davey 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28 0 28

2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Classic Overall

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
22 Dan Swayland 33 33 33 33 30 0 33 66 261 0 261
170 Daryl Ambrose 30 30 30 30 33 33 0 0 186 0 186
422 Helen Crooks 28 28 28 0 0 0 0 60 144 0 144

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
333 Lee Wood 33 33 33 33 40 33 33 66 304 33 271
183 Jamie McBain 0 30 30 40 37 30 30 60 257 0 257
91 Allan Tapscott 0 28 0 35 35 0 0 0 98 0 98
24 Thomas Edmunds 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
691 Nigel Davey 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 33 0 33

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
99 John Cross 33 33 33 33 30 0 0 0 162 0 162
17 David Ewin 0 30 0 0 33 0 0 66 129 0 129
12 Marc Jones 0 0 0 30 0 0 33 0 63 0 63
43 Tony Browes 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship

Classic Pre-1995 up to 1600cc

Classic Pre-1995 1601cc up to 2100cc

Classic Pre-1995 over 2101cc

Yellow Card

Yellow Card



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Pembrey Pembrey Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
315 Graeme Reid 0 0 33 33 33 99 0 99
45 Andy Grant 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 33

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Clubman 4x4

Yellow Card



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
888 Tomasz Ramanauskas 37 33 33 37 37 33 28 56 294 28 266
15 Max Langmaid 40 0 0 31 33 30 33 66 233 0 233
93 David Bell 33 0 0 33 35 28 30 60 219 0 219
193 Chris Baker 35 30 0 40 40 0 0 0 145 0 145
18 Andrew Hawkes 31 0 0 35 31 0 0 52 149 0 149

2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Modified 4x4

Yellow Card



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
888 Tomasz Ramanauskas 33 33 33 30 30 33 33 33 258 30 228
193 Chris Baker 30 30 0 33 33 0 0 0 126 0 126

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
15 Max Langmaid 33 0 0 28 30 33 33 66 223 0 223
93 David Bell 30 0 0 30 33 30 30 60 213 0 213
18 Andrew Hawkes 28 0 0 33 28 0 0 56 145 0 145

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Production 4X4

All 4 BMW Mini

Yellow Card

Yellow Card



                  

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
5 Will Ovenden 40 37 40 40 37 37 40 66 337 37 300
10 Tyler McAlpin 37 40 37 37 40 40 37 60 328 37 291
326 Corey Padgett 35 35 35 35 35 35 29 56 295 29 266 1 6
44 Benjamin Bartlett 31 31 33 0 33 33 35 0 196 0 196 3
119 Teddie Macpherson 0 29 31 31 26 31 31 0 179 0 179
754 Jimmy Jeakins 28 33 29 33 28 0 0 0 151 0 151
59 Holly Woolley 33 0 0 28 31 28 28 0 148 0 148
56 Ben Crossley 0 0 0 29 29 29 33 0 120 0 120
8 Harvey Hutchinson 29 0 0 27 0 27 27 52 162 0 162

631 Phoebe Cake 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 0 27

 2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Junior Rallycross

Yellow Card

For avoidance of doubt, the number in the yellow / red card box denotes the round at which it was received



          

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
Blyton Pembrey Pembrey Blyton Lydden Hill Pembrey Pembrey Knockhill

No. Driver 26-Mar 22-Apr 23-Apr 02-Jul 29-Jul 02-Sep 03-Sep 22-Oct Total  Dropped Score Dropped Total 1 2 3 Red
70 Will Butler 33 37 40 37 37 35 35 80 334 33 301
501 Dave Attiwell 30 40 33 40 33 40 40 74 330 30 300
23 Luke Holly 28 33 37 35 31 37 37 62 300 28 272
424 Ethan Rouse 0 31 35 33 40 31 33 66 269 0 269
32 Stephen Burke 0 0 0 31 35 33 0 70 169 0 169
21 Paul Batson 26 35 31 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 92

2023 BTRDA ® Autosport International Clubman's Rallycross Championship
Cross Car Overall

Yellow Card


